
Pos Angler Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight Points Weight

1 Mark Dennahay 5 19.50 10 9.15 16 7.35 4 32.15 1 26.45 9 45.45 3 29.85 10 32.80 2 38.13 1 20.65 261.48 61.0 26.0 35.0

2 Craig Williams 8 13.16 4 12.70 2 63.20 1 83.90 7 12.80 6 53.10 9 23.70 4 60.90 19 0.00 7 2.25 325.71 67.0 28.0 39.0

3 Gavin Young 13 9.45 6 12.45 7 24.30 3 49.50 28 0.00 28 0.00 5 26.80 1 92.50 5 7.40 5 3.15 225.55 101.0 56.0 45.0

4 Matt Holloway 21 0.00 8 10.10 15 7.55 12 18.80 3 18.95 3 89.15 11 22.30 6 47.80 3 14.14 11 0.45 229.24 93.0 36.0 57.0

5 Mick Horton 6 19.45 21.5 0.00 8 22.75 5 29.10 18 0.00 7 51.65 7 24.30 14 23.00 9 5.11 4 3.85 179.21 99.5 39.5 60.0

6 Alan Sadler 14 7.55 17 5.80 1 72.00 28 0.00 9 11.65 1 107.85 1 65.80 11 25.00 10 4.90 15 0.00 300.55 107.0 45.0 62.0

7 Robin Ivison 10.5 10.00 18 3.85 11 13.90 10 20.30 11 3.70 13 41.30 10 22.50 3 65.14 4 8.60 3 4.10 193.39 93.5 31.0 62.5
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7 Robin Ivison 10.5 10.00 18 3.85 11 13.90 10 20.30 11 3.70 13 41.30 10 22.50 3 65.14 4 8.60 3 4.10 193.39 93.5 31.0 62.5

8 Mick Edwards 4 20.00 3 13.00 4 32.55 11 19.20 14 1.40 5 59.90 8 24.25 18 15.11 28 0.00 15 0.00 185.41 110.0 46.0 64.0

9 John Hodson 16 5.60 19.5 0.65 20 2.75 2 61.45 4 16.80 2 93.30 19 0.00 2 83.13 15 1.12 6 2.65 267.45 105.5 39.5 66.0

10 Mick Drew 15 7.25 13 8.10 18 5.25 8 23.85 12 3.30 8 50.00 13 19.60 5 49.15 1 55.75 9 0.90 223.15 102.0 33.0 69.0

11 Neil Butterworth 2.5 22.25 5 12.60 3 35.40 18 5.80 28 0.00 12 42.06 28 0.00 8 40.80 13 1.15 10 0.65 160.71 127.5 56.0 71.5

12 Roy Ravenhill 2.5 22.25 15 7.10 5 29.10 15 9.80 8 12.00 4 70.85 12 21.75 13 24.30 19 0.00 15 0.00 197.15 108.5 34.0 74.5

12 Paul Slater 10.5 10.00 19.5 0.65 13 13.35 17 7.90 13 1.80 11 44.65 6 24.75 7 47.60 6 7.15 8 1.60 159.45 111.0 36.5 74.5

14 Peter Norgrove 12 9.55 9 9.65 22 0.35 14 13.20 2 19.35 10 44.70 15 16.20 9 39.60 11 4.65 28 0.00 157.25 132.0 50.0 82.0

15 Ben Taylor 1 23.00 1 17.80 17 6.10 9 23.80 16 0.15 14 33.40 28 0.00 17 15.75 12 3.12 28 0.00 123.12 143.0 56.0 87.0

16 Darren Mills 7 15.80 12 8.40 9 19.95 6 28.20 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0.00 7 6.15 2 6.30 84.80 155.0 56.0 99.0

17 Mark Causer 17 5.05 2 17.10 14 9.55 7 26.40 18 0.00 19 19.70 18 4.20 12 24.80 19 0.00 12 0.20 107.00 138.0 38.0 100.0

18 Rob Taylor 20 2.00 7 12.20 12 13.80 21 0.00 18 0.00 15 27.20 2 38.65 15 19.75 16 0.13 28 0.00 113.73 154.0 49.0 105.0

19 Brian Dennahay 18 2.80 16 6.40 19 4.10 13 16.70 6 16.10 17 25.15 4 27.30 19 14.70 19 0.00 15 0.00 113.25 145.5 38.0 107.5

20 Tony Bearcroft 9 10.15 21.5 0.00 10 15.35 19 4.10 15 0.20 18 22.90 17 15.65 16 19.50 14 1.14 28 0.00 88.99 167.5 49.5 118.0

21 Gary Hampshire 19 2.30 11 8.90 6 26.85 16 9.50 10 9.15 28 0.00 16 16.15 28 0.00 19 0.00 28 0.00 72.85 181.0 56.0 125.0

22 Gary Sadler 28 0.00 28 0.00 21 0.60 20 0.70 5 16.15 17 25.15 14 18.80 28 0.00 8 5.50 15 0.00 66.90 183.5 56.0 127.522 Gary Sadler 28 0.00 28 0.00 21 0.60 20 0.70 5 16.15 17 25.15 14 18.80 28 0.00 8 5.50 15 0.00 66.90 183.5 56.0 127.5

23 Carl Harper 28 0.00 14 7.45 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0.00 28 0.00 7.45 266.0 56.0 210.0

24 ANO 0.00 0.0 0.0

Avearges Total Weight check

Total weights by match 
& aggregate 

237.11 184.05 426.10 484.35 169.95 947.46 442.55 741.33 164.14 46.75 384.38 3843.8 3843.8

Number of club anglers 
by match & average

22 23 23 21 20 20 20 20 21 17 20.70

DNW DNF


